

CNR No. DLSW01-002655-2019  
SC No. 111/2019  
State vs Babloo @ Md Kaushar  
FIR No.1065/2018  
PS Uttam Nagar  
U/s 302/307/34 IPC & 25/27 Arms Act

31.07.2021

Hearing conducted through Video conferencing CISCO WebEx Meetings.

All matters are taken up in terms of the order No. 438/RG/DHC/2021 dated 22.07.2021 of the Hon'ble High Court of Delhi.

Present: Mr. Yogendra Adari, Ld. APP for the State.  
Mr. Jai Singh Yadav, Counsel for accused Babloo @ M  
D Kaushar and Dilip @ Sumit.

List again for charge on 10.09.2021.

(Vishal Gogne)  
ASJ-04(SW)/Dwarka Courts  
31.07.2021