

IA No. 01/2021
State vs Babloo @ Mohd Kaushar
FIR No.1065/2018
PS Uttam Nagar
U/s 302/307/34 IPC & 25/27 Arms Act

03.01.2022

Hearing conducted through Video Conferencing CISCO WebEx Meetings.

Present: Mr. Yogendra Adari, Ld. APP for the State.
Mr. Nitesh Yadav, Counsel for the applicant/accused.

Counsel for the applicant/accused seeks time to furnish the details of the purported previous occasion when the accused was released on interim bail.

List for said purpose on 07.01.2022.

(Vishal Gogne)
ASJ-04(SW)/Dwarka Courts
03.01.2022