

SC 627/2023
STATE Vs. SANJAY & ANR
FIR No. 558 /2021
PS:DWK (S)

28.08.2024

Present: Sh. Chander Jeet Yadav, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.

Sh. V. S Chauhan, Ld. CLADC counsel for both accused
with accused Raj Kumar on bail.

Accused Sanjay is absent.

Previous order be again complied with against accused
Sanjay for **21.02.2025**.

Digitally signed
by DEEPAK
WASON
Date:
2024.08.28
18:30:28 +0530

(Deepak Wason)
ASJ-04: South-west District:
Dwarka Courts: New Delhi
28.08.2024